Sarah Tefs Saturday, September 8, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Janelle Terry Tuesday, October 16, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Lori Thompson Thursday, September 27, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Brittaney Thompson Monday, October 15, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Georgy Tikhonov Saturday, October 6, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Tanya Urias Saturday, September 29, 18 1:15PM 3:15 PM
Daniel Valenti Saturday, September 22, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Ashley Vincentini Wednesday, September 19, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Rahul Wadke Saturday, September 8, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Jen Wagner Saturday, October 13, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Chelsy Walmer Monday, September 17, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Erica Walsh Saturday, September 8, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Dana Walsworth Saturday, September 22, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Wei Wang Saturday, October 6, 18 10:45 AM 12:45 PM
Rachel Warsow Tuesday, October 9, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Deborah Webb Tuesday, September 18, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Stephanie Webber Saturday, October 13, 18 2:30 PM 4:30 PM
Keri Weidner Saturday, October 13, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Leif Werner Saturday, October 13, 18 12:45 PM 2:45 PM
Bunni Wheeler Monday, October 8, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Kelly Whitfield Saturday, September 22, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Belinda Wice Saturday, September 15, 18 11:15 AM 1:15PM
Jennifer Wilson Thursday, September 20, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Charlie Woodbury Wednesday, September 26, 18 6:00 PM 8:00 PM
Leslie Woods Saturday, September 22, 18 8:15 AM 10:15 AM
David Wooley Saturday, October 6, 18 8:45 AM 10:45 AM
Erin Wright Saturday, September 8, 18 9:15 AM 11:15 AM
Vidya Yadav Wednesday, October 3, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM
Kerri Zahrt Wednesday, October 17, 18 5:30 PM 7:30 PM




